Electrolytic Capacitor Product Specification
VC TYPE  CB SERIES Page No
Contents
 ● Scope P.1
 ● Performance P.1
 ● Marking P.4
 ● Catalog Numbering P.4
 ● Parts Lists P.5~7

Code Part N0 R.V
V.DC
Cap
(μF)
Tangent of Loss
Angle
(tanδ)  MAX
Rated Ripple
Current   mA
r.m.s
(120Hz 105℃)
MAX
ESR
(Ω)(max)
120Hz,20°C
B CB004M0022RSB-0405 4 22 0.35 20 21.1
B CB004M0033RSB-0405 4 33 0.35 26 14.0
B CB004M0047RSB-0405 4 47 0.35 34 9.87
C CB004M0100RSC-0505 4 100 0.35 61 4.64
D CB004M0220RSD-0605 4 220 0.35 82 2.11
B CB006M0022RSB-0405 6.3 22 0.30 29 18.0
B CB006M0033RSB-0405 6.3 33 0.30 43 12.0
C CB006M0047RSC-0505 6.3 47 0.30 46 8.46
D CB006M0100RSD-0605 6.3 100 0.35 71 4.64
H CB006M0220RSH-0607 6.3 220 0.35 120 2.11
E CB006M0220RSE-0806 6.3 220 0.35 130 2.11
F CB006M0330REF-0607 6.3 330 0.35 175 1.40
H CB006M0330RSH-0810 6.3 330 0.35 230 1.40
G CB006M0470RSG-1010 6.3 470 0.35 260 0.99
G CB006M1000RSG-1010 6.3 1000 0.35 380 0.46
B CB010M0010RSB-0405 10 10 0.30 24 39.7
B CB010M0022RSB-0405 10 22 0.30 36 18.0
B CB010M0033RSB-0405 10 33 0.30 45 12.0
D CB010M0047RSD-0605 10 47 0.30 70 8.46
E CB010M0100RSE-0806 10 100 0.30 110 3.97
H CB010M0220RSH-0607 10 220 0.30 115 1.80
F CB010M0220RSF-0810 10 220 0.26 160 1.80
G CB010M0330RSG-1010 10 330 0.26 230 1.04
G CB010M0470RSG-1010 10 470 0.26 270 0.73
G CB010M1000RSG-1010 10 1000 0.26 390 0.34
B CB016M4R70RSB-0405 16 4.7 0.16 20 45.1
B CB016M0010RSB-0405 16 10 0.16 28 21.2
C CB016M0022RSC-0505 16 22 0.16 39 9.64
D CB016M0033RSD-0605 16 33 0.20 65 8.03
D CB016M0047RSD-0605 16 47 0.20 70 5.64
H CB016M0047RSH-0607 16 47 0.20 125 2.39
E CB016M0100RSE-0806 16 100 0.20 130 2.65
H CB016M0220RSH-0607 16 220 0.20 100 1.08
G CB016M0220RSG-1010 16 220 0.20 210 1.20
G CB016M0330RSG-1010 16 330 0.20 230 0.80
G CB016M0470RSG-1010 16 470 0.20 275 0.56
YAGEO ELECTRONIC CORPORATION
Engineering Dept..
Electrolytic Capacitor Product Specification
VC TYPE  CB SERIES 7
   Parts lists
Size
Code Part N0 R.V
V.DC
Cap
(μF)
Tangent of Loss
Angle
(tanδ)  MAX
Rated Ripple
Current   mA
r.m.s
(120Hz 105℃)
MAX
ESR
(Ω)(max)
120Hz,20°C
B CB025M4R70RSB-0405 25 4.7 0.14 22 39.5
C CB025M0010RSC-0505 25 10 0.14 28 18.5
D CB025M0022RSD-0605 25 22 0.14 55 8.44
D CB025M0033RSD-0605 25 33 0.16 65 6.43
E CB025M0047RSE-0806 25 47 0.16 91 4.51
H CB025M0100RSH-0607 25 100 0.16 95 2.12
F CB025M0100RSF-0810 25 100 0.16 130 2.12
G CB025M0220RSG-1010 25 220 0.16 273 0.96
B CB035M2R20RSB-0405 35 2.2 0.12 15 72.3
B CB035M3R30RSB-0405 35 3.3 0.12 18 48.2
B CB035M4R70RSB-0405 35 4.7 0.12 22 33.8
C CB035M0010RSC-0505 35 10 0.12 30 15.9
D CB035M0022RSD-0605 35 22 0.14 60 8.44
E CB035M0033RSE-0806 35 33 0.14 84 5.62
F CB035M0047RSF-0810 35 47 0.14 98 3.95
H CB035M0100RSH-0607 35 100 0.14 105 1.85
G CB035M0100RSG-1010 35 100 0.14 160 1.85
G CB035M0220RSG-1010 35 220 0.14 240 0.84
B CB050M0R10RSB-0405 50 0.1 0.12 1 1593
B CB050M0R22RSB-0405 50 0.22 0.12 2 723
B CB050M0R33RSB-0405 50 0.33 0.12 3 482
B CB050M0R47RSB-0405 50 0.47 0.12 5 338
B CB050M1R00RSB-0405 50 1.0 0.12 10 159
B CB050M2R20RSB-0405 50 2.2 0.12 16 72.3
B CB050M3R30RSB-0405 50 3.3 0.12 1 48.2
B CB050M4R70RSB-0405 50 4.7 0.12 3 33.8
C CB050M4R70RSC-0505 50 4.7 0.12 23 33.8
D CB050M0010RSD-0605 50 10 0.12 35 15.9
H CB050M0022RSH-0607 50 22 0.12 65 7.23
E CB050M0022RSE-0806 50 22 0.12 70 7.23
H CB050M0033RSH-0607 50 33 0.12 70 4.82
F CB050M0033RSF-0810 50 33 0.12 91 4.82
H CB050M0047RSH-0607 50 47 0.12 65 3.38
G CB050M0047RSG-1010 50 47 0.12 100 3.38
G CB050M0100RSG-1010 50 100 0.12 145 1.59
YAGEO ELECTRONIC CORPORATION
Engineering Dept..
Yageo Corporation
3F, 233-1, Pao Chiao Rd.,